
Temporada: 2025/26      Categoria i Fase: 1a. Territorial Sènior Femení       Grup: GRUP 01

Jornada 1

Partit Resultat Data i hora

21409: CBGX SANTJOANENC - CE PALAMOS IMPERA-QUERALT CASAS 58 - 51 27-09-2025 15:45

21404: CB LA VALL D'EN BAS 3 - CB NOU CAULES ALL STAR 52 - 55 27-09-2025 16:00

21410: CB GUÍXOLS HELENA JORNET FINQUES - C.E. ONYAR 63 - 54 27-09-2025 16:30

21403: BC FONTAJAU - KABLER - PRISCO-L'ESCALA 73 - 42 27-09-2025 19:45

21406: CB SALT - TECE PIA OLOT 50 - 68 28-09-2025 12:15

21407: CLUB BASQUET VALL DEL TERRI-ROSA D'ABRIL - C.B. CASTELLO 68 - 34 28-09-2025 19:00

21405: CB. BESCANO - A.B. SANT JULIÀ DE RAMIS 55 - 54 03-10-2025 21:15

21408: BC TORROELLA - CB QUART CONSTRUCCIONS CRUZ 25 - 77 10-10-2025 21:00

21411: CB BLANES B - BÀSQUET VILAFANT 74 - 26 09-11-2025 19:30

AE FORNELLS  DESCANSA

Classificació

Equip J G PE P NP PF PC Punts

1 CB QUART CONSTRUCCIONS CRUZ 1 1 0 0 0 77 25 2

2 CB BLANES B 1 1 0 0 0 74 26 2

3 CLUB BASQUET VALL DEL TERRI-ROSA D'ABRIL 1 1 0 0 0 68 34 2

4 BC FONTAJAU - KABLER 1 1 0 0 0 73 42 2

5 TECE PIA OLOT 1 1 0 0 0 68 50 2

6 CB GUÍXOLS HELENA JORNET FINQUES 1 1 0 0 0 63 54 2

7 CBGX SANTJOANENC 1 1 0 0 0 58 51 2

8 CB NOU CAULES ALL STAR 1 1 0 0 0 55 52 2

9 CB. BESCANO 1 1 0 0 0 55 54 2

10 A.B. SANT JULIÀ DE RAMIS 1 0 0 1 0 54 55 1

11 CB LA VALL D'EN BAS 3 1 0 0 1 0 52 55 1

12 CE PALAMOS IMPERA-QUERALT CASAS 1 0 0 1 0 51 58 1

13 C.E. ONYAR 1 0 0 1 0 54 63 1

14 CB SALT 1 0 0 1 0 50 68 1

15 PRISCO-L'ESCALA 1 0 0 1 0 42 73 1

16 C.B. CASTELLO 1 0 0 1 0 34 68 1

17 BÀSQUET VILAFANT 1 0 0 1 0 26 74 1

18 BC TORROELLA 1 0 0 1 0 25 77 1

19 AE FORNELLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jornada 2

Partit Resultat Data i hora

(21416) C.B. CASTELLO - BC TORROELLA 36 - 76 04-10-2025 16:00

(21420) PRISCO-L'ESCALA - CB LA VALL D'EN BAS 3 43 - 38 04-10-2025 16:00

(21417) TECE PIA OLOT - AE FORNELLS 33 - 32 04-10-2025 16:30

(21414) CE PALAMOS IMPERA-QUERALT CASAS - CB GUÍXOLS HELENA JORNET FINQUES 54 - 46 04-10-2025 18:00

(21412) BÀSQUET VILAFANT - BC FONTAJAU - KABLER 43 - 96 04-10-2025 20:15

(21413) C.E. ONYAR - CB BLANES B 48 - 43 05-10-2025 15:30

(21419) CB NOU CAULES ALL STAR - CB. BESCANO 72 - 33 05-10-2025 16:00

(21415) CB QUART CONSTRUCCIONS CRUZ - CBGX SANTJOANENC 59 - 55 05-10-2025 19:00

(21418) A.B. SANT JULIÀ DE RAMIS - CB SALT 45 - 79 31-10-2025 21:40
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